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g‘ GREEN FIELD ACADEMY HARGAON SITAPUR o
o Yearly Planner g
u §
o 2024-2025 g |
g Month Day Date Activi , _ g
o MONDAY | 01-04-2024 | School commences.welcome activity done by g |
2] teachers. i
- g
I~ Saturday 06-04-2024 | World heath day celebration. g
g APRIL Tuesday 09-04-2024 | Goody padwa celebration. ]
g Wednesday | 10-04-2024 | Eid -UI-Fitar - g
g [
e o
o Monda 22-04-2024 | Earth day celebration _ — o
g Wednesday | 01-05-2024 | World Labour Da Celelbll;augn. L g
Saturday | 04-05-2024 | World Hygienc Day Celebration.
g MAY Wednesday | 08-05-2024 | Ravindra Nath Ta, ore.Ja anti. o
g Saturday 11-05-2024 | Mothers Day Celebration. g
Tuesda 21-05-2024 | Summer Vacation Starts.
o : ¥
g JUNE Summer Vacations g
o Monday | /Book week. o
01-07-2024 | School Reopens./500
o Monda; ]
- d
JULY
g Tuesda | 30-07-2024 | Umbrella Making Activity. g
g Saturday | 10:08-2024_| P.T.M. g
g Wednesday | 14-08-2024 | Fla making Activity.For Grade 1to 8 o
g Thursday | 15-08-2024 | Independence Da i o
g AUGUST | Wednesda 17-08-2024 | Raksha Bandhan Celebration. 5
g n
o Saturda 24-08-2024 | Janmashtami Celebration. g
g g
g Frida; | 06-09-2024 | Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration. o
g Saturday | 07-09-2024 | Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday. _ g
ER | Tuesda 10-09-2024 | Grand Parents Da g
g SEPTEMB o
: z
g g
g Thursda 03-10-2024 | Navratri Celebration Il
o Frida 11-10-24 Dusshera Celebration 5
g
[~} g
g Saturday | 26102024 | P.TM. g
g g
” :
g Frida; 01-11-2024 | Swachchh Bharat Abhiyan g
5 g
g |
g g
g Saturda 30-11-2024 | P.T.M. g ‘
y |
g DECEMBER | Tuesda 24-12-2024 | Games Day/ Christmas Celebration. g '
g g |
=4

g Thursday | 26-12-2024 | Winter Vacations starts

g

g Monda: 06-01-2025 | School Reopens.

‘g’ JANUARY |Monday | 13-0¢-2025 | Uttrayan Celebration.

g Sunday 26-01-2025 | Republic Day

g Sunda 02-02-2025 | Basant Panchami Celebration
£ | FEBRUARY

Fri .02-2025 | National Science Da

g ida 28-02-20 ional Sci

g Wednesday | 12-03-2025 | Holi Celebration

o MARCH Thursday | 13-03-2025 | Holika Dahan

g Friday 14-03-2025 | Holi ¢
: g Saturday | 29-03-2025 | Report card Distribution
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